Bus

Bus 51 Sotrama 51 : Tour de lafrique 2 Sabalibougou Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Cabine Da — Sabalibougou Sougouda Cabine Da — Sabalibougou Sougouda
29 stops Monday 07:04
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:04
Cabine Da

Wednesday 07:04
Pharmacie Mamadou Diallo

Thursday 07:04
Garbal

Friday 07:04
Kabouroulo Da
Clinique Saturday 07:04
Pont Da Sunday 07:04
Pont Da

Route info
Jumbo Plaque Direction: Cabine Da

Stops: 29

Sougou Koura
Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

i Badalabougou
\\ Est
Lycee Carré Badalabougou. ==

Sougou Carré Folo

i Magnambougou
Torokorobougou

Cabine Da

Soganiko

Pont Da Daocudabougou
: Sabalib~ygou &
iy 4
30 Métres &

Hiearon) s Faladie 'ganankabougou
RS0, Rieds

Faladie Sema

Kababc

3
5
g

=

Feu Kalaban

JEZ

Pharmacie

RMNT

Kalaban Sougou

ReliaTrg

Garant ty

Kalaban Diallobougou

Mairie Da

) @ OpenStreetMap contributors
Station Total

B 51— Sotrama 51 : Tour de lafrique 2 Sabalibougou BusMaps

Résidence Wassoulou

Coti Sanfai


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-51-3179045318-1376492834
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-51-3179045318-1376492834
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-51-3179045318-1376492834

Sabalibougou Polici So Da

Station Baraka Petrolum
Missiri Da

Cinema S6 Da
Sabalibougou Chateau Coro
Fla Carré

Doctor S6 Da

Sabalibougou Sougouda



Direction

Sabalibougou Sougouda — Cabine Da

29 stops

Open route schedule

Sabalibougou Sougouda

Doctor S6 Da

Fla Carré

Sabalibougou Chateau Coro

Missiri Da

Cinema So6 Da

Station Baraka Petrolum

Sabalibougou Polici So Da

Coti Sanfai

Résidence Wassoulou

Station Total

Mairie Da

Kalaban Sougou

Pharmacie

Feu Kalaban

30 Métres

Pont Da

Cabine Da

Lycée Carré

Sougou Carré Folo

Sougou Koura

Jumbo Plaque

Pont Da

Pont Da

Clinique

Route schedule
Sabalibougou Sougouda — Cabine Da

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Sabalibougou Sougouda
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

08:05

08:05

08:05

08:05

08:05

08:05

08:05


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-51-3179045318-1376492834

Kabouroulo Da
Garbal
Pharmacie Mamadou Diallo

Cabine Da

51 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bamako

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



